E
va
lu
a
te
s:  M
A
X

� Fully Assembled and Tested
� Lead-Free and RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Component List
+Denotes lead-free and RoHS compliant.
PART TYPE
MAX17007AEVKIT+ EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C4 4
10µF ±10%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1206)
Murata GRM31CR61E106K
TDK C3216X5R1E106K
C5, C6 2
0.1µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71E104K
TDK C1608X7R1E104K
C7, C8, C15,
C16, C18, C20,
C32, C33
0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(0603)
C9–C12 4
330µF ±20%, 2.5V, 12mΩ polymer
capacitors (C2)
SANYO 2R5TPE330MCC2
C13, C14 2
1µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R60J105K
TDK C1608X5R0J105K
C17, C19 2
1nF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H102K
TDK C1608X5R1H102K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C21–C30 10
10µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R60J106M
TDK C1608X5R0J106M
C31 1
2.2nF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H222K
TDK C1608X7R1H222K
C34, C35 2
0.22µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71E224K
TDK C1608X7R1E224K
D1, D2 2
2A, 30V  S chottky d i od es ( S M A case)
Nihon EC21QS03L